
FFWLL Majors Baseball Schedule - 2017
Last Updated: 4/30/2017

Majors Maroon - Russell Majors Blue - Matt W. Majors Black - Matt D.

Sunday 04/30/17

Monday 05/01/17 practice

Tuesday 05/02/17 practice

Wednesday 05/03/17 practice

Thursday 05/04/17 practice

Friday 05/05/17 practice

Saturday 05/06/17 Bakersfield 1pm Sheldon 10am Berkshire 4pm

Sunday 05/07/17 practice 12pm

Monday 05/08/17 @ Milton Tigers St. A Cardinals

Tuesday 05/09/17 Milton Bulldogs

Wednesday 05/10/17 practice

Thursday 05/11/17  @ St. A Athletics Milton Bulldogs

Friday 05/12/17 @ Sheldon practice

Saturday 05/13/17 @ Enosburgh 10am @ Berkshire 10am

Sunday 05/14/17

Monday 05/15/17 practice

Tuesday 05/16/17 Milton Tigers @ Milton Bulldogs @ St.A Giants

Wednesday 05/17/17 Georgia Angels

Thursday 05/18/17 St.A Giants

Friday 05/19/17 Milton Tigers @ Milton Bulldogs

Saturday 05/20/17 Burlington Center City  10am

Sunday 05/21/17 practice 12pm practice 2pm

Monday 05/22/17  St.A Cardinals @ Georgia Mariners

Tuesday 05/23/17 Swanton 1

Wednesday 05/24/17 Georgia Angels (looking for a game here)

Thursday 05/25/17 St. A Athletics

Friday 05/26/17 @ Georgia Mariners @ Swanton 1 Montgomery/Richford

Saturday 05/27/17 practice 12pm practice 2pm practice 10am

Sunday 05/28/17

Monday 05/29/17

Tuesday 05/30/17 Milton Bulldogs @ Milton Tigers

Wednesday 05/31/17 practice

Thursday 06/01/17 @ Milton Bulldogs Milton Tigers

Friday 06/02/17 @ Georgia Mariners @ Montgomery/Richford

Saturday 06/03/17 @ Georgia Mariners 1pm

Sunday 06/04/17

Monday 06/05/17 practice

Tuesday 06/06/17 @St.A Cardinals @ Georgia Mariners St. A Athletics

Wednesday 06/07/17 @ Milton Tigers practice

Thursday 06/08/17 Georgia Angels @ Georgia Mariners

Friday 06/09/17 practice (looking for a game here)

Saturday 06/10/17 Bakersfield 10am @ Burlington Center City  10am Enosburg 1pm

Sunday 06/11/17

Monday 06/12/17

Tuesday 06/13/17

Wednesday 06/14/17

Thursday 06/15/17

14 15 14


